

ÛITEM NO.11

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5293/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2009 in SBCRR No. 380/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

KAMAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K.Sahini,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Singh,Adv.

Dr. Vinod Tewari,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meantime stay of further proceedings till
further orders.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER